

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 365 OF 2007

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Appellant (s)  
VERSUS  
JAGDISH PANDEY & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 26/05/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR  
(Vacation Bench)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pramod Swarup, Sr. Adv.  
Ms.Asha G. Nair, Adv.  
Mr.Arvind Kr.Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jetender Singh, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

After hearing learned counsel for the parties,  
the Court reserved its judgment.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Indu Satija ]  
Court Master